In accordance with
Rutes 6.2,6.3 & 6.5 of L|Q02
the Insolvency (Engtand

& Wales) Rules 2016 and .
e e Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986,

Companies House

-
<
[=]
72
w
4
=)
w
=

WM

04/09/2019 #207
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

m
conpary o[ [0 {5 12 [ 3 5[«

- Filling in this form

Company name in full | ROMFORD GYM LIMITED

Please complete in typescript or in
hold black capitals.

|

Liquidator’'s name
Full forename(s) Zafar

Surmame Igbal

Liquidator’s address

Building name/number ‘ Cooper Young & Partners Ltd

Street | Hunter House

‘ 108 Snakes Lane West

Post town I Woodford Green

County/Region | Essex

o[ [a[a] [0]0]v]

Country |

u Liquidator's name @

Full forename(s)

© Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname

ancther liguidator.

E Liquidator’s address @

Building name/number

6 Other liquidator

Street

Use this section to tell us about
another liquidator.

Post town
County/Region

|
[
|
J
— rrrrrrrr

Country

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

s
= 2 s [elo[<rs

Statement of affairs

| attach:

[0 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(14) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

@ Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

0O Statement of concurrence

u Sign and date

Liguidator’s signature | Sanetre

X _ X

Signature date W’? ’TW P;WF’G

04/17 Version 1.0



Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of

Romford Gym Limited T/A LDG Fitness Centre
Company No 10629884

On the 21 August 2019 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name LA‘LH‘)‘Q‘S’M!Q‘IL

Signed /\J_u/ MW ........

Dated 21-Aug-19



Romford Gym Limited T/A LDG Fitness Centre
Statement of Affairs as at 21 August 2019

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
None

Assets subject to floating charge:
None

Uncharged assets:

Director Loan Account 6,484 22 Uncertain

Estimated total assets available for

Preferential creditors 6,484.22

Signature /\ﬂU/MW Date: 21 August 2019



Romford Gym Limited T/A LDG Fitness Centre
Statement of Affairs as at 21 August 2019

Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to
Realise
£

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Liabilities
Preferential Creditors
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Debts secured by {loating charge

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable(to carry forward)
Based on floating charge assets of Nii
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 SEPTEMBER 2003
Estimated (deficiency)/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Trade Creditors

Director and associated companies

HM Revenue & Customs - CT, PAYE/NI & VAT
Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders

Estimated total deficiency as regards members

43,624.27

17,948.61

Uncertain

Nil

Nil

Nil

(61,572.88)

(61,572.88)

(61,572.88)

{100.00)

(61,672.88)

Signature /\_@U} / MW Date: 21 Aug 2019



Romford Gym Limited T/A LDG Fitness Centre
Employee Creditor

Schedule A

Note: You must include all employees who have claims against the company (and indicate whether any are also creditors under hire-purchase,
chattel leasing or conditional sale agreement and any claiming retention of title over property in the company's possession).

Name of Employee Creditor Address Amount of Debt (£}

Total

Signature:

Date: 21-Aug-19




610C 3ny 17 ake - asmeuig
[LLLAR
BRTLEG
[EHTER BTy 2102/20/67 | amuelens jeuosiayg urep1aour) ZCUE BT "arysdwiepy ‘aoisBuisseq ‘maty Suiseg “3STO] XLy ‘40014 pLIYy] afejueapy jassy
216059
AuoN o]
N SUON VAL 1D} *xass3 ‘poJy) ‘peoy ySry o7 queq gSH
00002
aup, uo :
N N SUON Alz 6714 “Amg ‘poomial ‘py map Adng “BSTMOH umos) 19MO ] puR 580 UMOI)
RN Auop AION boot
fvz v1DT wopuer] 15 ajedmap 13 woda[a] ysiig
0000F
auo auo
N UON SUUN NS SNH "1TNH ‘Peoy udnod gog asney +8pug Jamod N
auoy N GIN] EIRIN, o006
Hez 01HJ ‘aumoBrery ‘ae1g yeoq | INEA BISED
09F61T
0| 0
N N AUON OO1 137 42350197 1915 5,0810a0) 15 e AInatapy P15 pue ]
OF 84F
auo| !
N uoN auoN AX1 €842 "Alyciaesy *abeisy prnsnpuy waisapm ‘g 104y SHd
SUON LGN SUON Oep2y 3 i
HAEL [NY ‘Projuoy ‘peoy IRy ‘Jle]] MO ‘531 SSaursng sajey ssauisng Bunoaey
AION AUON JuaN 00 00031 .
449 ZO] “PIOJTI “PROY I3 9EE-TEE “ISNOY afjaliqeny TeuonewIBIL] Buniar]
30881
QUCN o Koy k
N AuoN HHY ZD1 386 "PIMI[ “N{IH SIURLD “PROY NO0IqUeIT) £56-668 PI'] SIUERIMOIDY Sumynsua’) uoisip
0N SUON AUON 009z
V0 2] ‘Uopuc] ‘pIopuioy “ason) adpug vi pr1 tunndofpad(] ssaursng 13211
auop SUON] auo EL651T
N XAD AWY X2SST ‘PIOJWIOY ‘UIIIO) YSTNY “AntL(] H00Iq)ISeT] ¢ Junuears uopuor] 1aun
AU SO UGN 19'8F6°21 ZZ1 86N "2[$eIMAN UoIUIGBUOT ‘MILA YIEJ UDIUIY 'INUIAIY PUEN] ‘SUI0J$N]) 1§ ANUBAIY W} 1 AV IV A - DA
Aundas uaard « hazwﬂnu 3
q pjay A3mnsas
o anpe ssay|
joamnpes | Aiumoas ajeg £ue yo speR yunomy PPYv JueIER A0Npal> Jo aweN

SIOHPA]) PAINIISU) JO ISI]
213133 s52UHg DA /L panwr wAD propmoy

4 2npatds




6107 3ny |7 %E&U\ 3.3“ amyeudi

00t 001 [L2AN
449 TOI X887 ‘P10J[| ‘peoy
0s ! 05 0% Areutpio Y3 9EE-7EE “OSNOH 2[ILIqes) ‘Pl SJUIULSIAU OO[R ] PAIIUIF] Susunsaady 0oTeN
05 1 09 08 Areupag Q4L 1D] X557 ‘PI0J]] ‘PrOY PURaa3]D 69 ‘L 1e[4 [rewsy eejle]
dn pagpe> vu_wnw””m:m PI2Y sareys Mwm“.”ﬂ“wm P13y sa1eys
WNOWE | od junowre|  jo -oN [eunuou joadAy, SSIPPV TOPIOUSIEYS JO SWEN
[e103 1.
YL L
J AMPpAYPS

s13p]oyareys Jo Isr]

AU $SAWLY HAT V/L PAIWTT WAD piojwoy




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

EPresenter information

nlmportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Lontact name

Zafar Igbal

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Company name

Cooper Young & Partners Ltd

Address
Hunter House

109 Snakes Lane West

Post lown

Woodford Green

County/Region
Essex

[ elsl fofolvl

Postcode

{ountry

Jnx

[ Telephone

020 8498 0163

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please maka sure you have remembered the

following:

Oy The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

2 You have attached the required documents.

q You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ,
DX 33050 Cardiff.

n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




